
Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June  25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Italian Wrap 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Craisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 5 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

 PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 
Craisins 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Italian Wrap 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Craisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese Roll-
Up w/ Cheez Its 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 
Craisins 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Italian Wrap 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Craisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese Roll-
Up w/ Cheez Its 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 
Dried Cranberries 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, August 5 Tuesday, August 6 Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8 Friday, August 9 

Yogurt w/ Cheese Stick 
& Scooby Doo Grahams 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Turkey & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Turkey Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

Celery Sticks w/ Ranch 
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

PB&J Sandwich w/ 
Cheese Stick 

Veggie Sticks w/ Ranch 
Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Italian Wrap 
Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Craisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 
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